15A GFCI Tamper Weather-Resistant
Outlet, Self Testing, Self Grounding
with LED Indicator Light
DESCRIPTION
Our 15A Self-Testing GFCI receptacle is crafted to provide safety and reliability in your home or
business. With features like tamper resistance, weather resistance, and self-grounding, it offers peace
of mind in any environment. The device automatically checks its performance through self-tests,
ensuring it remains effective over time. It is ideal for areas such as kitchens, bathrooms, and outdoor
spaces, and stands up to the demands of high-risk locations. Its durable construction and advanced
safety features make it a trusted solution for a variety of applications.
Tamper and Weather-Resistant: Equipped with child
safety features, ideal for indoor and outdoor use, built to
withstand moisture, humidity, and environmental
elements.
Reset and Test Button: Features an easy-to-use reset and
test button for convenient operation and maintenance.
Indicator Light: Integrated LED status indicator for easy
monitoring of GFCI functionality.
Enhanced Safety: Protects against electrical shocks and
ground faults, ensuring safe use in wet areas like
kitchens and bathrooms.
Self-Test to meet latest UL standard: Automatic self-test
every 15 minutes to make sure it can respond to a
ground fault.
MODEL NO: GFTWRG15
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
TESTING & CODE COMPLIANCE APPLICATIONS
Restaurants
Coffee Shops
Airports
Hotels
Kitchens
Bedrooms
Offices
Meeting Rooms
Receptacle Rating
Feed Through
Trip Range
Trip Time
Wiring Type
Environment Conditions
Dimensions
Box Quantity
Case Quantity
Pallet Quantity
Warranty
15A, 125 VAC @ 60Hz
20A-125V
Class A, 4~6 mA
≤ 25 ms
Back Wire
95% Humidity, UL 94 V2
2.76" x 1.55" x 4.56"
10 pcs.
50 pcs.
2000 pcs.
2 Years
Control. Charge. Connect. sales@enerlites.comwww.enerlites.com +1 (949) 756-0536 +1 (949) 756-0528
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
 REV-20230725